Student Feedback Analysis

2018-19

Sr.
No.

Point

Parameter

Opinion
Percentage

Has the Teacher covered
entire Syllabus as
prescribed by University?
(Yes/No)

Yes

100%

No

0%

Communication Skills

Satisfactory

2.66

Good

5.07

Very Good

37.2

Excellent

53.87

Use of Teaching Aids

e-content

63.53

Audio

19.81

Video

19.6

Ppt

68.8

Availability and  Co-
operation to solve
academic/ individual
problems

Yes

100

No

How do you rate Lab
facilities (if applicable)

21

39

34

Library Facilities

57

33

Mess Facilities

6.5

24

27

19

Canteen

1.2

8.7

24

47.1

15

Hostel Facilities

23

27

15

10

College Campus

1.4

49.52
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