	2018	-19	
Sr. No.	Point	Parameter	Opinion Percentage
1	Has the Teacher covered	Yes	100%
-	entire Syllabus as prescribed by University? (Yes/No)	No	0%
2	Communication Skills	Satisfactory	2.66
		Good	5.07
		Very Good	37.2
		Excellent	53.87
3	Use of Teaching Aids	e-content	63.53
		Audio	19.81
		Video	19.6
		Ppt	68.8
4	Availability and Co-	Yes	100
	operation to solve academic/ individual problems	No	0
5	How do you rate Lab	1	0
	facilities (if applicable)	2	2
		3	21
		4	39
		5	34
6	Library Facilities	1	0
		2	0
		3	8
		4	57
		5	33
7	Mess Facilities	1	0
		2	6.5
		3	24
		4	27
		5	19
8	Canteen	1	1.2
		2	8.7
		3	24
		4	47.1
		5	15
9	Hostel Facilities	1	0
		2	8
		3	23
		4	27
	ļ	5	15
10	College Campus	1	0
		2	1.4
		3	4
		4	49.52
		5	44.2

Student Feedback Analysis 2018-19